17
X
S
5
X
S
5 N
E

Model Number Legend
Note: The purpose of this model number legend is to provide understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model number.
No. Type Code Meaning
(1) Sensing distance Number Sensing distance (Unit: mm)
(R: Indication of decimal point)
(2) Shielding
Blank Shielded
M Unshielded
(3) Output configuration
B PNP open collector
C NPN open collector
(4) Operation mode
1 Normally open (NO)
2 Normally closed (NC)
3 Normally open, Normally closed (NO+NC)
(5) Oscillation frequency type
Blank Standard frequency
5 Different frequency
(6) IO-Link baud rate
Blank Non IO-Link compliant
D COM2 (38.4 kbps)
T COM3 (230.4 kbps)
(7) Body size
Blank Standard
L Long Body
(8) Size
8 M8
12 M12
18 M18
30 M30
(9) Connection method
Blank Pre-wired Models
M1 M12 Connector Models
M3 M8 (4-pin) Connector Models
M5 M8 (3-pin) Connector Models
M1TJ M12 Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models
M1TJR M12 Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models
Robot (bending-resistant) cable
(10)
Cable specifications
(Only shown in the model number
of Pre-wired Models.)
Blank Standard PVC cable
R Robot (bending-resistant) cable
(11) Cable length Number M Cable length
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on page 50.
E2E (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) -(9)(8) (10) (11)X- -
E2E NEXT Series
18
Ordering Information
E2E NEXT Series (Quadruple distance model)
DC 3-wire [Refer to Dimensions on page 53.]
Shielded *1
Size
(Sensing
distance)
Connection
method
Body
size
Operation
mode
Model
PNP NPN
IO-Link (COM3) IO-Link (COM2) *5 --- *5
M8
(4 mm)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2
38 mm
*3
NO E2E-X4B1T8 2M E2E-X4B1D8 2M E2E-X4C18 2M
NC - E2E-X4B28 2M E2E-X4C28 2M
48 mm
NO E2E-X4B1TL8 2M E2E-X4B1DL8 2M E2E-X4C1L8 2M
NC - E2E-X4B2L8 2M E2E-X4C2L8 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick
Connector (0.3 m)
38 mm
*4
NO E2E-X4B1T8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4B1D8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C18-M1TJ 0.3M
NC - E2E-X4B28-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C28-M1TJ 0.3M
48 mm
NO E2E-X4B1TL8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4B1DL8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C1L8-M1TJ 0.3M
NC - E2E-X4B2L8-M1TJ 0.3M E2E-X4C2L8-M1TJ 0.3M
M12 Connector
43 mm
NO E2E-X4B1T8-M1 E2E-X4B1D8-M1 E2E-X4C18-M1
NC - E2E-X4B28-M1 E2E-X4C28-M1
53 mm
NO E2E-X4B1TL8-M1 E2E-X4B1DL8-M1 E2E-X4C1L8-M1
NC - E2E-X4B2L8-M1 E2E-X4C2L8-M1
M8 Connector
(4-pin)
39 mm
NO E2E-X4B1T8-M3 E2E-X4B1D8-M3 E2E-X4C18-M3
NC - E2E-X4B28-M3 E2E-X4C28-M3
49 mm
NO E2E-X4B1TL8-M3 E2E-X4B1DL8-M3 E2E-X4C1L8-M3
NC - E2E-X4B2L8-M3 E2E-X4C2L8-M3
M8 Connector
(3-pin)
39 mm
NO E2E-X4B1T8-M5 E2E-X4B1D8-M5 E2E-X4C18-M5
NC - E2E-X4B28-M5 E2E-X4C28-M5
49 mm
NO E2E-X4B1TL8-M5 E2E-X4B1DL8-M5 E2E-X4C1L8-M5
NC - E2E-X4B2L8-M5 E2E-X4C2L8-M5
M12
(9 mm)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2
47 mm
*3
NO E2E-X9B1T12 2M E2E-X9B1D12 2M E2E-X9C112 2M
NC - E2E-X9B212 2M E2E-X9C212 2M
69 mm
NO E2E-X9B1TL12 2M E2E-X9B1DL12 2M E2E-X9C1L12 2M
NC - E2E-X9B2L12 2M E2E-X9C2L12 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick